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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "Mmunawka"

Size: 525x 8.83inches or 13.34x 21.91 cm

Fabric: 16 count White Aida
Stitches: 84 x 138
Colours: DMC

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch
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816
666
742
3072
739
436
613
611
434
3326
758
739+712
471
899
316
3803
315
3687
3733+36
&7
648
3756
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Mo, Colour Name

Red fruit
Bright red
Light tangerine
Pale pear grey
Dune cream
Teddy brown
Rope brown
Sisal brown
Cigar brown
Wildrose
Dawn rose

Tarragon green
Medium rose

Heather lilac
Bordeaux wine mauve
Antigue lilac
Raspberry mauve

Pepper grey
Cloud blue

321
3801
BLANC
743
738
712
310
437
902
738+739
963
435
809
3722
963
3347
988
3733
3687+38
03

647

B HEEMcNEENN=HXE«=rFr@30 E

Mo, Colour Name

Red

Tulip red
ELANC
Medium yellow
Sahara cream
Cream

Black

Camel

Garnet red

Pale dusty rose
Tabacco brown
Gentle blue
Rosebush pink

963

Insect green

Forest green

Ash Hydrangea pink

647

Use 1 strand of thread for backstitch

CMC 816
CmC 310
CMC 434
CMC 3803
CMC 988

Red fruit
Black
Cigar brown

Bordeaux wine mauve

Forest green

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

Produced using Cross Stitch Professional for Windows www.dpsoftware.co.uk




